


Capped Representatives - LEBANON

Most Capped Players Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Moussa Michael Men M/Wom-Ch 35 2 37
Nakhla Robert Men 20 1 21
Takchi Steven Men 19 1 20
Daizli Ahmad Mixed/Men Play/Ch 18 18
Sfeir Paul Men Play/Ac 16 16
Tourni Spiro Men 16 16
Stanton Jason Men 14 14

Last Name First Name Division Position World Tests OIM Total

Abdallah Houssein Mixed 5 5
Abood Michael Men 10 10
Abouhaidar Nancy Mixed 8 8
Almaoui Milad Men 6 6
Aoun Georges Men/Mix/Wom Manager 10 1 11
Assoni Simon Men 10 10
Ayoub Amir Men 30 7 7
Azizi Madeleine Women 8 1 9
Azzi Charbel Men 10 1 11
Azzi George Men 10 1 11
Bakhos Andrei Men 9 1 10
Bakhos Joshua Men 10 1 11
Basil Anthony Men 6 6
Bassil Georges Mixed 4 4
Beainou Charbel Mixed 8 8
Bejjani Ziad Women Ass Ch 9 1 10
Bishara Ascya Men 10 10
Bishara Kate Mixed 8 8
Bishara Mark Mixed 8 8
Bishara Nathan Mixed 8 8
Black Jamie Mixed Coach 8 8
Boumelhem Adam Men 9 1 10
Boumelhem Amber Mixed 7 7
Catalano Aida Men Manager 10 1 11
Catalano John Paul Men 10 10
Catalano Jr Robert Men 9 1 10
Cooper Terry Men Coach 10 10
Daher Andrew Men 10 10
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Last Name First Name Division Position World Tests OIM Total

Daizli Ahmad Mixed/Men Play/Ch 18 18
Daizli Jabril Mixed 7 7
Dal Pozzo Michelle Mixed 8 8
Delpech John Tour Manager 8 8
Derbas Jemal Men 30 7 7
Donaghy Rebecca Mixed 7 7
El Bahou Robbie Men 6 6
El Chaar Elies Men 10 10
El Khoury Elias Women Manager 9 1 10
Elbitar Christopher Mixed 8 8
El-Sioufi Alexandre Men 5 1 6
Eltakchi Tony Men 6 6
Essey Matt Men Manager 10 10
Fahim Adam Men 6 6
Farajalla Robert Men Ass Ch 10 1 11
Farhat Michael Men 6 6
Fayed Omar Men 6 6
Feghali Yara Khalil Women 7 1 8
Gittany Arabella Women 9 1 10
Goss Ryan Men 10 1 11
Habbib Mick Men 30 7 7
Haddad Charlie Women 9 9
Haddad Gabriel Mixed 8 8
Hakime Sophia Women 9 1 10
Hammoud Taleb Men 6 6
Harb Louise Mixed 8 8
Hatti Ceaser-Peter Men 30 7 7
Hindy Norm Men Manager 6 6
Indari Zac Men Manager 6 6
Ishac Hicham Men 10 10
Ishac Michael Mixed 8 8
Jammal Hassan Mixed 5 5
Jaoude Clara Abi Women 7 1 8
Karam Antoine Men 10 1 11
Karam Lynn Women 7 1 8
Khayat Cecilia Women 7 1 8
Khoudair Paul Men 30 Manager 7 7
Kiraz Alannah Women 9 1 10
Kiraz Alyssa Mixed 7 7
Kiraz Jacinta Mixed 8 8
Knight Mim Mixed 8 8
Maikhael Chanelle Mixed 7 7
Mansour Luke Men 10 1 11
Maroun Caitlin Women 8 1 9
Maroun Charbel Men 10 10
Maroun Luke Mixed 7 7
Matta Jacob Mixed 8 8
Mattar Charbel Mixed 8 8
Mazloum Kylie Mixed 8 8
Mazloum Tony Men 30 7 7
McDonald Michael Men 30 Coach 7 7
McSweeny Lucy Women 6 1 7
Morris John Mixed Ass Ch 8 8
Mouawad John Men 6 6
Moubarak Charlie Men 30 7 7
Moujalli Anthony Men 30 7 7
Moussa Michael Men M/Wom-Ch 35 2 37
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Last Name First Name Division Position World Tests OIM Total

Nader Anthony Men 10 10
Nakhla Robert Men 20 1 21
Naoum Charbel Men 6 6
Naoum George Men 30 7 7
Nasr Nour Women 8 1 9
Ndeira Peter Mixed Coach 8 8
Obeid Joseph Mixed 8 8
Rehayem Joe Men 30 7 7
Remaili Lora Mixed 8 8
Rey Sebastian Men 10 10
Saad Maria Women 8 8
Samuel Anthony Men 30 7 7
Sassen Olivia Women 9 1 10
Sfeir Paul Men Play/Ac 16 16
Sharara Yara Women 8 1 9
Solomon George Men 30 7 7
Srour Elias Men 30 7 7
Stanton Jason Men 14 14
Sukkar John Men 30 7 7
Tabet Paul Men 30 7 7
Takchi Steven Men 19 1 20
Tannous Albert Mixed 8 8
Tannous John Mixed 8 8
Tannous Tony Men 10 10
Touma Emma Women 7 1 8
Touma Trent Men 10 10
Tourni Spiro Men 16 16
Trad Tony Men Coach 6 6
Wehbe Jonathan Men 10 1 11
Zaloum Laurent Men 1 1 2
Ziade Anthony Mixed 8 8
Ziade Pam Mixed Manager 8 8
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World Cup Caps - LEBANON

1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed
1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2003 - Japan - Men, Women, Mixed, Men30, Men35
2007 - South Africa - Men, Women, Mixed
2007 - South Africa - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Leading Representative Caps 1999 2007 2024 #

Moussa Michael Men Wom-Ch 6 10 19 35
Nakhla Robert Men 10 10 20
Takchi Steven Men 10 9 19
Daizli Ahmad Mixed/Men Play/Ch 8 10 18
Sfeir Paul Men Play/Ac 6 10 16
Tourni Spiro Men 6 10 16
Stanton Jason Men 6 8 14

Last Name First Name Division Position 1999 2007 2024 #

Moussa Michael Men Wom-Ch 6 10 19 35
Nakhla Robert Men 10 10 20
Takchi Steven Men 10 9 19
Daizli Ahmad Mixed/Men Play/Ch 8 10 18
Sfeir Paul Men Play/Ac 6 10 16
Tourni Spiro Men 6 10 16
Stanton Jason Men 6 8 14
Farajalla Robert Men Ass Ch 10 10
Cooper Terry Men Coach 10 10
Aoun Georges Men/Mix/Wom Manager 10 10
Catalano Aida Men Manager 10 10
Essey Matt Men Manager 10 10
Abood Michael Men 10 10
Assoni Simon Men 10 10
Azzi Charbel Men 10 10
Azzi George Men 10 10
Bakhos Joshua Men 10 10
Bishara Ascya Men 10 10
Catalano John Paul Men 10 10
Daher Andrew Men 10 10
El Chaar Elies Men 10 10
Goss Ryan Men 10 10
Ishac Hicham Men 10 10
Karam Antoine Men 10 10
Mansour Luke Men 10 10
Maroun Charbel Men 10 10
Nader Anthony Men 10 10
Rey Sebastian Men 10 10
Tannous Tony Men 10 10
Touma Trent Men 10 10
Wehbe Jonathan Men 10 10
Bejjani Ziad Women Ass Ch 9 9
El Khoury Elias Women Manager 9 9
Bakhos Andrei Men 9 9
Boumelhem Adam Men 9 9
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Last Name First Name Division Position 1999 2007 2024 #

Catalano Jr Robert Men 9 9
Gittany Arabella Women 9 9
Haddad Charlie Women 9 9
Hakime Sophia Women 9 9
Kiraz Alannah Women 9 9
Sassen Olivia Women 9 9
Morris John Mixed Ass Ch 8 8
Black Jamie Mixed Coach 8 8
Ndeira Peter Mixed Coach 8 8
Delpech John Tour Manager 8 8
Ziade Pam Mixed Manager 8 8
Abouhaidar Nancy Mixed 8 8
Azizi Madeleine Women 8 8
Beainou Charbel Mixed 8 8
Bishara Kate Mixed 8 8
Bishara Mark Mixed 8 8
Bishara Nathan Mixed 8 8
Dal Pozzo Michelle Mixed 8 8
Elbitar Christopher Mixed 8 8
Haddad Gabriel Mixed 8 8
Harb Louise Mixed 8 8
Ishac Michael Mixed 8 8
Kiraz Jacinta Mixed 8 8
Knight Mim Mixed 8 8
Maroun Caitlin Women 8 8
Matta Jacob Mixed 8 8
Mattar Charbel Mixed 8 8
Mazloum Kylie Mixed 8 8
Nasr Nour Women 8 8
Obeid Joseph Mixed 8 8
Remaili Lora Mixed 8 8
Saad Maria Women 8 8
Sharara Yara Women 8 8
Tannous Albert Mixed 8 8
Tannous John Mixed 8 8
Ziade Anthony Mixed 8 8
McDonald Michael Men 30 Coach 7 7
Khoudair Paul Men 30 Manager 7 7
Ayoub Amir Men 30 7 7
Boumelhem Amber Mixed 7 7
Daizli Jabril Mixed 7 7
Derbas Jemal Men 30 7 7
Donaghy Rebecca Mixed 7 7
Feghali Yara Khalil Women 7 7
Habbib Mick Men 30 7 7
Hatti Ceaser-Peter Men 30 7 7
Jaoude Clara Abi Women 7 7
Karam Lynn Women 7 7
Khayat Cecilia Women 7 7
Kiraz Alyssa Mixed 7 7
Maikhael Chanelle Mixed 7 7
Maroun Luke Mixed 7 7
Mazloum Tony Men 30 7 7
Moubarak Charlie Men 30 7 7
Moujalli Anthony Men 30 7 7
Naoum George Men 30 7 7
Rehayem Joe Men 30 7 7
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Last Name First Name Division Position 1999 2007 2024 #

Samuel Anthony Men 30 7 7
Solomon George Men 30 7 7
Srour Elias Men 30 7 7
Sukkar John Men 30 7 7
Tabet Paul Men 30 7 7
Touma Emma Women 7 7
Trad Tony Men Coach 6 6
Hindy Norm Men Manager 6 6
Indari Zac Men Manager 6 6
Almaoui Milad Men 6 6
Basil Anthony Men 6 6
El Bahou Robbie Men 6 6
Eltakchi Tony Men 6 6
Fahim Adam Men 6 6
Farhat Michael Men 6 6
Fayed Omar Men 6 6
Hammoud Taleb Men 6 6
McSweeny Lucy Women 6 6
Mouawad John Men 6 6
Naoum Charbel Men 6 6
Abdallah Houssein Mixed 5 5
El-Sioufi Alexandre Men 5 5
Jammal Hassan Mixed 5 5
Bassil Georges Mixed 4 4
Zaloum Laurent Men 1 1
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OTHER INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

2024 - World Cup - PNG Forfeited match

Last Name First Name Division Position 2024

Aoun Georges Men Manager 1
Aoun Georges Women Manager 1
Azizi Madeleine Women 1
Azzi Charbel Men 1
Azzi George Men 1
Bakhos Andrei Men 1
Bakhos Joshua Men 1
Bejjani Ziad Women Ass Coach 1
Boumelhem Adam Men 1
Catalano Aida Men Manager 1
Catalano Jr Robert Men 1
El Khoury Elias Women Manager 1
El-Sioufi Alexandre Men 1
Farajalla Robert Men Ass Coach 1
Feghali Yara Khalil Women 1
Gittany Arabella Women 1
Goss Ryan Men 1
Hakime Sophia Women 1
Jaoude Clara Abi Women 1
Karam Antoine Men 1
Karam Lynn Women 1
Khayat Cecilia Women 1
Kiraz Alannah Women 1
Mansour Luke Men 1
Maroun Caitlin Women 1
McSweeny Lucy Women 1
Moussa Michael Men Coach 1
Moussa Michael Women Coach 1
Nakhla Robert Men 1
Nasr Nour Women 1
Sassen Olivia Women 1
Sharara Yara Women 1
Takchi Steven Men 1
Touma Emma Women 1
Wehbe Jonathan Men 1
Zaloum Laurent Men 1
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Lebanon - OFFICIALS

Officials listed as Coach/Ass Coach/Mgr are Players fulfilling the duel roles and 
receive additional caps for that role BUT only for a numbr above the games played 
as a player

Last Name First Name Position Event

Azar Khalil Men/Wom/Mx  Official WC 24
Nassif Wadih MenWom/Mix Medical WC 24
Sweeney Kathy Tour Manager WC 07
Ziade Sam Tour Manager WC 99

Years
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